
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 01 October 2022

Y 4 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STELLIO Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y 4P 4/1/2B. Williamson 521581 7/6142

 2 LIGHT 'EM SPARKY Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2Y 4/1/2M. Newham 530540 6/5132

 3 PAT MY LASS Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R11, P 2P 2Y 7Y 4/1/1B. Mccauley 537341 7/4119

 4 MAURITIAN FLYER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 3Y 4/1/1B. Williamson 535626 3/2116

 5 TILLY'S VISION Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R9, P 7P 7M 6P 4/1/1B. Harmey 490085 13/7102

 6 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/297

 7 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 4Y 4/1/1T. O'Regan 534535 3/273
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 1 ROCKIN' ROMEO Last start placegetter RIS, 06/08/2022, R3, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/2R. Maitland 536439 3/2130

 2 DARK SKY Last start placegetter PPK, 10/09/2022, R2, Y 2Y 5P 1Y 5/1J. Mason 538660 5/4111

 3 SHIFT WORKER 2 Last start placegetter PPK, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 2Y 5/3P. Warner 539740 2/1102

 4 RYDER PATROL Last start placegetter LIT, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 7Y 5Y 5/3P. Williams 499072 3/281

 5 ASTON TRUFFLE Dropping in grade YNG, 16/04/2022, R5, Y 5P (BDN)P 7Y 5/1M. Newham 490577 7/695

 6 BELMONT ROSE Dropping in grade LIT, 17/09/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 6P 5/1T. O'Regan 500384 6/565

 7 DESPICABLE DANNY Dropping in grade PPK, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 6Y 6Y 8Y 5/1J. Goddard 546625 6/562

 8 TOM'S MATE Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R11, Y 6Y 1Y 4P 5/3J. Goddard 539958 2/1161

 9 OH REUBEN Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R6, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4J. Gatt 539293 2/1133

 10 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score RIC, 14/09/2022, R12, P 4P 3P 7Y 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0119

 11 ELITE CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 1Y 5/4B. Gilbert 549776 1/0115

 12 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R10, P 6P 3Y 2P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/2115

 13 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 4Y 6P 5/1M. Newham 499393 4/3113

 14 JERRY'S MATE Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R10, Y 8Y 3Y 6Y 5/3J. Goddard 539964 2/1112

 15 MIRACLE OF LOVE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4Y 7Y 5/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/1111

 16 MAD MARTIGAN Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 8Y 5/4K. Jackson 546624 1/0106

 17 TOWERING GEM 1 Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/1106

 18 WHY SO SERIOUS Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R4, Y 8Y 5Y 8P 5/4D. Mason 546626 1/095

 19 FASHION CHOICE Weighted points score GOS, 20/09/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 1Y 5/3B. Gilbert 551533 3/294

 20 DANA CHILL Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3M. Newham 530541 2/193

 21 SINISTER WAYS Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4J. Maitland 540227 1/092

 22 NO TELL CODE Weighted points score DAP, 15/09/2022, R9, M 8M 7P 4Y 5/4P. Vallario 473393 1/090

 23 KING BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R6, P 8P 3Y 6P 5/1P. Williams 499912 5/486

 24 SHYLA'S MATE Weighted points score LIT, 02/04/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Stanford 537701 1/086

 25 LIGHTNING JENNY Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5Y 5/4M. Newham 552368 1/083

 26 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/082

 27 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score RIS, 03/09/2022, R9, Y 8Y 8Y 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 532277 2/082

 28 HAND BREAK 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/176

 29 GARTH LOOKS Weighted points score RIS, 17/09/2022, R9, Y 7Y 4Y 3Y 5/3J. Goddard 541834 2/174

 30 SHARK STYLE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R6, Y 4Y 8P 4P 5/1G. Prior 493969 9/874

 31 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/069
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 32 SHARK ZONE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R2, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/1G. Prior 493968 4/359

 33 FAWN FLASH Weighted points score BUL, 13/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8Y 7Y 5/3P. Frendo 534511 2/156

 34 ZARA TIARA 1 Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 7Y 7Y 5/1P. Sidebottom 521617 4/156

 35 SWEET ARI Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R9, Y 7Y 8Y 7Y 5/1J. Goddard 526985 3/251

 36 DANA ALICE Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R12, P 6P 6Y 6Y 5/3T. O'Regan 530543 3/251

 37 JODY'S PROSPECT Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R4, Y 7Y 8P 8Y 5/4B. Williamson 527365 1/041
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 1 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 4Y 8P 8P 1/1W. Bradley 530475 14/13118

 2 RISING ARTIST Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 7P 3/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5225

 3 BLACK PANDA Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R12, M 8M 5M 5M 3/1/2J. Maitland 499878 8/6158

 4 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R7, P 8P 3Y 2P 3/1/1B. Gilbert 540479 7/3149

 5 FORTUNE ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R5, Y 5Y 5P 1Y 3/1/1J. Mason 536177 6/5130

 6 WINLOCK PETE Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4Y 3/1/1R. Maitland 530713 7/6111

 7 ROAD FREIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R5, P 7P 6Y 7P 3/1/1P. Williams 528667 5/478
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 1 ALWAYS BARNEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 21/09/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 4P M/1G. Prior 549056 0/086

 2 DOUBLE BLOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 20/08/2022, R2, Y 8P 5P 3Y M/1P. Williams 534280 0/068

 3 MY GOLD First start M/1J. Goddard 539959 0/00

 4 BUSTER SLOY Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R1, P 5P 5P (FEL)P M/1G. Erwin 551521 0/078

 5 ZIPPING RANDY Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1B. Harmey 537182 0/058

 6 ELENI ZAN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/054

 7 MY MATE CHELSEA Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 7P M/1B. Stanford 538021 0/054

 8 ALL HEART Weighted points score LIT, 17/09/2022, R1, Y 6Y 5Y 8Y M/1T. O'Regan 548771 0/048

 9 DRUMS IN MOTION Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6Y 8Y M/1P. Williams 534630 0/042

 10 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 30/09/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1P. Daly 529637 0/042
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 1 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/09/2022, R7, P 8P 3Y 2P 3/1/2B. Gilbert 540479 7/3149
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 1 BUILDER Weighted points score WAG, 12/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 4/1/2P. Warner 539742 3/0120

 2 MAURITIAN FLYER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/09/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 3Y 4/1/2B. Williamson 535626 3/0116

 3 HE'S GIFTED Weighted points score RIC, 21/09/2022, R6, P 8P 8Y 5P 4/1/2R. Maitland 534552 4/1116

 4 MIRACLE OF LOVE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R9, P 4P 4Y 7Y 4/1/1T. O'Regan 520306 4/2111

 5 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/097

 6 MIDNIGHT SOPHIE 2 Weighted points score TEM, 27/09/2022, R12, P 4P 8P 4Y 4/1/2T. O'Regan 534535 3/073

 7 ZARA TIARA 2 Weighted points score RIS, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 7Y 7Y 4/1/2P. Sidebottom 521617 4/256
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 1 COOL KAT 1 Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 2/1123

 2 TOWERING GEM 2 Weighted points score NOW, 26/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4B. Smith 546469 2/0106

 3 SHIFT WORKER 1 Weighted points score PPK, 10/09/2022, R3, Y 2Y 7P 2Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/0102

 4 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/082

 5 HAND BREAK 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/076

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/169
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 1 ANOTHER FAY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/062

 2 ELENI ZAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/054
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 1 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 26/09/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Winstanley 517838 3/097
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 1 COOL KAT 2 Weighted points score TEM, 13/09/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 2/1123

 2 HAND BREAK 3 Weighted points score BUL, 27/09/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4E. Kitchen 522790 2/076

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/09/2022, R11, P 6P 7P 6P 5/3S. Winstanley 487198 2/169
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 1 ANOTHER FAY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 11/09/2022, R3, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/062
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